
Potential Revenues 

SOURCE TYPE 
CURRENT  

LEVEL INCREMENTS/ MAXIMUM STACKABLE 

Voter  
Approval 
Required 

REVENUE PER UNIT/ TOTAL 
ADDITIONAL REVENUE 

GENERAL 
SALES TAX Sales 1.0 cent 1/2, 7/8 or 1.0 cent Yes Yes 1/2/cent:   $7,863,320 

        7/8 cent:  13,760,811 

            1.0 cent:  $15,726,641 

USE TAX Sales City Same as  Current Sales Taxes   Yes 
.01 

.005 

.005 
.0025 

General Operating 
Transportation 

Capital Improvement 
Parks & Soils 

$ 634,939  
285,723 
317,470 
158,735 

2.25% 
7.85% 

 
Combined City Sales Tax  

Combined Sales Tax Rate All 

GENERAL 
PROPERTY  
TAX LEVY 

Ad Valorem 
Property 89 cents 

$1.00 Max 
11 cents available 

Yes with vote 
every four 

years Yes 

$196,327 per cent 
 

$2,159,597 for 11 cents 


