Potential Revenues

SOURCE	TYPE	CURRENT LEVEL	INCREMENTS/ MAXIMUM	STACKABLE	Voter Approval Required	REVENUE PER UNIT/ TOTAL ADDITIONAL REVENUE
GENERAL SALES TAX	Sales	1.0 cent	1/2, 7/8 or 1.0 cent	Yes	Yes	1/2/cent: \$7,863,320
						7/8 cent: 13,760,811
						1.0 cent: \$15,726,641
USE TAX	Sales	City	Same as Current Sales Taxes		Yes	
		.01 .005 .005 .0025	General Operating Transportation Capital Improvement Parks & Soils			\$ 634,939 285,723 317,470 158,735
		2.25% 7.85%	Combined <i>City</i> Sales Tax Combined Sales Tax Rate <i>All</i>			
GENERAL PROPERTY TAX LEVY	Ad Valorem Property	89 cents	\$1.00 Max 11 cents available	Yes with vote every four years	Yes	\$196,327 per cent \$2,159,597 for 11 cents